


GENERAL INFORMATION
GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL MEDAL

1 THAILAND 16 8 5 29
2 VIETNAM 12 20 8 40
3 INDONESIA 7 3 9 19
4 MALAYSIA 5 3 11 19
5 PHILIPPINES 4 10 8 22
6 SINGAPORE 3 2 5 10
7 CAMBODIA 1 1
8 MYANMAR 2 2
9 BRUNEI DARUSSALAM
10 LAOS
11 TIMOR LESTE

TOTAL 48 46 48

32nd Sea Games

COUNTRYS

Athletics Result
Morodok Techo National Stadium  

MEDALSPLACE





Event 1 6.00 AM

Place Bib No. Name NOC. Result

1 3 AGUS PRAYOGO Indonesia 2:33:00

2 9 ARLAN ESTOBO ARBOIS Philippines 2:33:28

3 13 NGUYEN THANH HOANG Vietnam 2:35:50

4 5 TAN HUONG LEONG Malaysia 2:40:26

5 2 VANN PHEARA Cambodia 2:41:27

6 14 QUOC LUONG TRINH Vietnam 2:41:37

7 10 SANCHAI NAMKHET Thailand 2:43:48

8 12 JOANITO FERNANDES Timor-Leste 2:52:42

9 11 TONY AH-THIT PAYNE Thailand DNF

10 8 RICHARD SAN LUIS SALAÑO Philippines DNF

11 1 YANG PISETH Cambodia DNF

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Siem Reap

6-May-23

Marathon Men Final
Sea Games Record :



Event 2 6.10 AM

Place Bib No. Name NOC. Result

1 32 ODEKTA ELVINA NAIBAHO Indonesia 2:48:15

2 41 THI TUYET LE Vietnam 2:49:22

3 35 CHRISTINE ORGANIZA HALLASGO Philippines 2:50:28

4 39 LINDA JANTHACHIT Thailand 2:58:12

5 34 MYINT MYINT AYE Myanmar 3:11:52

6 38 AORANUCH AIAMTAS Thailand 3:17:37

7 37 FANG YU SHARON TAN Singapore 3:32:59

8 40 THI NINH NGUYEN Vietnam 3:46:45

9 31 ENG MUY NGIM Cambodia 4:00:18

10 33 AYE AYE THAN Myanmar DNF

11 36 RUFFA CATEDRAL SORONGAN Philippines DNF

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

6-May-23

Marathon Women Final
Sea Games Record



Event 3 4.00 PM

Place Bib No. Name NOC. Result

1 02 HENDRO HENDRO Indonesia 1:40:43

2 09 THANH NGUNG NGUYEN Vietnam 1:45:37

3 06 PYAE PHYO HTUN Myanmar 1:49:40

4 07 ARTID SRIWICHAI Thailand 1:51:21

5 04 SRIVEN TAN Malaysia 1:53:00

6 08 XUAN VINH VO Vietnam 1:56:16

7 03 MUHAMMAD FAKHRULRAZI JAILANI Malaysia 2:02:45

8 01 SAT NANVIRAKYUTH Cambodia 2:29:18

9 05 MINE NYI NYI MOE Myanmar DNF

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

6-May-23

20km Walk Men Final
Sea Games Record : 



Event 4 4.05 PM

Place Bib No. Name NOC. Point

1 25 THI THANH PHUC NGUYEN Vietnam 1:55:03

2 20 VIOLINE INTAN PUSPITA Indonesia 1:55:14

3 23 KOTCHAPHON TANGSRIVONG Thailand 1:57:12

4 21 ZIN MAY  HTET Myanmar 2:01:36

5 22 THAN THAN SOE Myanmar 2:10:29

6 24 THI VAN NGUYEN Vietnam 2:15:23

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

6-May-23

20km Walk Women Final
Sea Games Record : 





Event 101 09.00 AM

Wind 0.0

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Point

1 237 Philippines 10.98 865

2 223 Philippines 11.00 861

3 276 Thailand 11.16 825

4 168 Malaysia 11.64 723

Name

JANRY BORINAGA UBAS

ARIES BAÑEZ TOLEDO

SUTTISAK SINGKHON

WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

8-May-23

100m Men Decathlon 1

Sea Games Record : 7,603 Suttisak Singkhon Thailand 

Time 9.30 AM



Event 102 09.45 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Point

1 237 JANRY BORINAGA UBAS Philippines 8.08 1081

2 276 SUTTISAK SINGKHON Thailand 7.35 898

3 233 ARIES BAÑEZ TOLEDO Philippines 7.13 845

4 168 WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN Malaysia 6.61 723

Name

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

8-May-23

Long Jump Men Decathlon 2

Sea Games Record : 7,603 Suttisak Singkhon Thailand 

Time 11.00 AM



Event 103 Heat 1 09.55 AM

wind 0.0

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 558 Vietnam 23.775 7

2 492 Singapore 24.022 5

3 433 Malaysia 24.293 3

4 524 Thailand 24.398 6

5 409 Cambodia 25.724 8

482 Philippines DNF 4

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

8-May-23

200m Women

SANG LIDA

KAYLA ANISE RICHARDSON

Sea Games Record : 23.01 Knott Kristina Marie Philippines

Name

THI NHI YEN TRAN

VERONICA SHANTI  PEREIRA

NUR AFRINA  BATRISYIA

ATHICHA PHETKUN

Time 10.30 AM



Event 103 Heat 2 10.02 AM

wind 0.0

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 448 Malaysia 23.980 3

2 478 Philippines 24.060 4

3 493 Singapore 24.111 7

4 554 Vietnam 24.145 6

5 521 Thailand 25.545 5

6 402 Cambodia 25.960 8

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

8-May-23

THANH TRUC KHA

ON-UMA CHATTHA

DUONG SREYPHEAP

200m Women

Sea Games Record : 23.01 sec Knott Kristina Marie Philippines

Name

ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH  ZULKIFLI

KRISTINA MARIE KNOTT

ELIZABETH-ANN TANSHEE RU 

Time 10.40 AM



Event 104 Final 10.05 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 428 WONG GRACE XIU MEI Malaysia 61.87 CR

2 532 MINGKAMON KOOMPHON Thailand 57.86

3 450 NURUL HIDAYAH  LUKMAN Malaysia 49.61

4 535 PANWAT GIMSRANG Thailand 49.05

5 474 AIRA BUAN TEODOSIO Philippines 46.21

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

8-May-23

Hammer Throw Women

Sea Games Record :  59.24 m. Grece Wong Xiu Mei Malaysia

Name

Time 12.00 AM



Event 105 Heat 1 10.10 AM

wind 0.1

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 263 Thailand 20.74 6

2 314 Vietnam 20.85 7

3 178 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD  MD SAAT Malaysia 21.26 5

4 138 Indonesia 21.32 3

5 149 KONGKHAM KHEUABMAVONG Laos 22.28 4

6 107 Cambodia 22.68 8

7 101 Brunei Darussalam 23.02 2

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

8-May-23

200m Men

Sea Games Record : 20.37 sec Puripol Bunson Thailand

Name

SORAOAT DAPBANG

NGOC NGHIA NGAN

BAYU KERTANEGARA

TORT SALIN

ABDUL HAKEEM  ISMAIL

Time 10.45 AM



Event 105 Heat 2 10.17 AM

wind -0.5

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 289 Thailand 21.09 3

2 144 LALU MUHAMMAD ZOHRI Indonesia 21.13 6

3 254 Singapore 21.44 5

4 163 Malaysia 21.44 8

5 102 MUHAMMAD NOOR FIRDAUS AR-RASYIDBrunei Darussalam 21.65 2

6 151 Laos 21.92 4

7 124 Cambodia 21.98 9

8 207 ANFERNEE TALABOC LOPENA Philippines 22.10 7

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

8-May-23

200m Men

Sea Games Record : 20.37 sec Puripol Bunson Thailand

Name

32nd Sea Games

PURIPOL BOONSON

MARK LEE REN 

JONATHAN  NYEPA

SORSY PHOMPHAKDI

PEN SOKONG

Time 10.50 AM



Event 106 11.15 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Point

1 276 Thailand 13.70 710

2 233 Philippines 11.39 569

3 237 Philippines 10.95 543

4 168 WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN Malaysia 10.83 536

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

8-May-23

Shot Put Men Decathlon 3

Sea Games Record : 7,603 Suttisak Singkhon Thailand 

Name

32nd Sea Games

SUTTISAK SINGKHON

ARIES BAÑEZ TOLEDO

JANRY BORINAGA UBAS

Time 12.45 AM



Event 107 Final 11.20 AM

Sea Games Record : 67.56 m. Kittipong Boonmawan Thailand

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 268 Thailand 64.49

2 153 Malaysia 64.20

3 173 Malaysia 59.76

4 198 Myanmar 57.49

5 290 Thailand 53.98

6 126 Cambodia 51.82

7 224 Philippines 42.96

8-May-23

Hammer Throw Men

Name

KITTIPONG BOONMAWAN

JACKIE WONG SIEW CHEER

SADAT MARZUQI AJISAN

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

YE HTET AUNG

TANWARAK KANASSAVAPAISAL

PANG CHAMROEUN VITHIEAR

JOHN ALBERT CASOL MANTUA

Time 02.20 PM



Event 108 04.00 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Point

1 237 Philippines 1.96 767

2 168 Malaysia 1.93 740

3 276 Thailand 1.90 714

4 233 Philippines 1.84 661

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

8-May-23

High Jump Men Decathlon 4 

Sea Games Record : 7,603 Suttisak Singkhon Thailand 

Name

JANRY BORINAGA UBAS

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN

SUTTISAK SINGKHON

ARIES BAÑEZ TOLEDO

Time 6.00 PM



Event 109 Final 04.05 PM

No. Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 232 ERNEST JOHN OBIENA Philippines 5.65 CR

2 286 KASINPOB CHOMCHANAD Thailand 5.20

3 293 PATSAPONG AMSAMARNG Thailand 5.20

4 134 IDAN FAUZAN RICHSAN Indonesia 4.85

5 166 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL  SHAHRUL AFZAM Malaysia 4.80

6 152 ASRUL BADROLDIN Malaysia 4.40

243 LOW JUN YU Singapore NM

250 KOH WEI SHIEN Singapore NM

340 ELIJAH KEVIN COLE Philippines NM

8-May-23

Pole Vault Men

Sea Games Record : 5.46 Obiena Ernest John Uy Philppines

Name

Time 8.00 PM

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  



Event 110 Final 04.15 PM

Wind -0.9

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 492 Singapore 22.69 CR 6

2 558 Vietnam 23.54 4

3 448 Malaysia 23.60 3

4 478 Philippines 23.79 5

5 493 Singapore 24.03 7

6 433 Malaysia 24.09 8

7 554 Vietnam 24.48 2

8 524 Thailand DQ TR 16.8 1

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

THI NHI YEN TRAN

ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH ZULKIFLI

KRISTINA MARIE KNOTT

ELIZABETH-ANN TANSHEE RU

NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA

THANH TRUC KHA

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

8-May-23

200m Women

Sea Games Record : 23.01 sec Knott  Kristina  Marie Philippines

Name

VERONICA SHANTI PEREIRA

ATHICHA PHETKUN

Time 4.45 PM



Event 111 Final 04.35 PM

Sea Games Record : 20.37 sec Puripol Bunson Thailand wind +1.0

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 263 Thailand 20.62 3

2 314 Vietnam 20.84 6

3 144 Indonesia 21.02 5

4 163 Malaysia 21.31 2

5 254 Singapore 21.48 7

6 138 Indonesia 21.58 1

7 289 Thailand DNF 4

8 178 Malaysia DNS 8

Name

SORAOAT DAPBANG

NGOC NGHIA NGAN

LALU MUHAMMAD ZOHRI

JONATHAN NYEPA

MARK LEE REN

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

8-May-23

200m Men

BAYU KERTANEGARA

PURIPOL BOONSON

MUHAMMAD ARSYAD MD SAAT

Time 5.15 PM



Event 112 04.40 PM

Sea Games Record : 76.30 m. Peerachet Jantra Thailand

No. Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 147 ABD HAFIZ Indonesia 69.60

2 325 HOAI VAN NGUYEN Vietnam 69.55

3 135 AGUSTINUS ABADI NDIKEN Indonesia 66.20

4 218 JOHN PAUL ORIA SARMIENTO Philippines 64.23

5 279 WACHIRAWIT SORNWICHAI Thailand 64.10

6 235 MELVIN NOLASCI CALANO Philippines 63.96

7 167 SYED ABRAR  SYED AHMAD ZAWAWI Malaysia 55.37

8 114 TOUCH PHOEURN Cambodia 47.80

8-May-23

Name

Javelin Men Final

Time 6.20 PM

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  



Event 113 Final 04.50 PM

No. Bib No. NOC. Result

1 526 PARINYA CHUAIMAROENG Thailand 13.60

2 421 MARIA NATALIA LONDA Indonesia 13.50

3 548 THI HUONG NGUYEN Vietnam 13.46

4 439 NURUL ASHIKIN  ABAS Malaysia 13.23

5 528 SUPAWAT CHOOTHONG Thailand 12.75

 - 471 ABCD FERNANDO AGAMANOS Philippines DNS

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

8-May-23

Triple Jump Women

Sea Games Record : 14.17 m. Maria  Londa Indonesia

Name

Time 7.00 PM



Event 114 Final 05.20 PM

PLACE Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 561 Vietnam 17:00.33

2 559 Vietnam 17:06.72

3 416 ODEKTA ELVINA NAIBAHO Indonesia 17:13.63

4 487 Philippines 17:22.48

5 424 LODKEO INTHAKUMMAN Laos 17:36.05

6 503 VANESSA LEE YING ZHUANG Singapore 18:02.52

7 539 ÂNGELA FREITAS DE FÁTIMA ARAÚJO Timor-Leste 18:35.80

8 476 ABEGAIL ANDRES MANZANO Philippines 18:41.76

9 460 Myanmar 18:55.37

10 404 RUN ROMDUL Cambodia 21:27.08

11 401 Cambodia 22:54.22

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

8-May-23

5000m Women

Sea Games Record :  15:54.32 sec Triyaningsih Indonesia

Time 6.20 PM

Name

THI OANH NGUYEN

THI HONG LE PHAM

JOIDA GADOT GAGNAO

KHIN MAR SE

BOU SAMNANG

32nd Sea Games



Event 115 Final 05.50 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 275 Thailand 3:58.51

2 322 Vietnam 3:59.31

3 146 Indonesia 3:59.36

4 212 ALFRENCE ALOG BRAZA Philippines 4:00.31

5 111 Cambodia 4:02.16

6 225 Philippines 4:04.27

7 158 Malaysia 4:05.13

8 303 Vietnam 4:05.41

9 260 PONGSAKORN SUKSAWAT Thailand 4:05.98

10 191 Myanmar 4:10.62

11 203 Myanmar 4:10.96

12 127 Cambodia 4:12.38

13 188 MAHESWAREN SUNMUGOM Malaysia 4:13.37

PRABUDASS KRISHNAN

VAN DUNG GIANG

HEIN HTET AUNG

MIN MIN ZAW

PHAT SOPHUT

Name

KIERAN TUNTIVATE

DUC PHUOC LUONG

WAHYUDI PUTRA

YUN  VIRAK

EDWIN  GIRON

Time 6.30 PM

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

8-May-23

1500m Men

Sea Games Record : 3:45.31 sec Nguyen Dinh Cuong Vietnam



Event 116 06.15 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 276 Thailand 49.98 816

2 233 Philippines 51.67 789

3 237 Philippines 54.08 636

4 168 Malaysia 55.00 599

32nd Sea Games

SUTTISAK SINGKHON

ARIES BAÑEZ TOLEDO

JANRY BORINAGA UBAS

WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

8-May-23

400m Men Decathlon 5

Sea Games Record : 7,603 Suttisak Singkhon Thailand 

Name

Time 6.50 PM





Event 201 H1 9.00 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 233 Philippines 6 14.74

2 276 Thailand 5 14.77

3 168 Malaysia 4 15.46

4 237 Philippines 3 15.64

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

110m Hurdles Men Decathlon 6

Sea Games Record wind +0.8

Name

ARIES BANEZ TOLEDO

SUTTISAK SINGKHON

WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN

JANRY BORINAGA UBAS

Time 9.07 AM



Event 202 H1 9.30 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 226 UMAJESTY WESLEY LACHICA WILLIAMS Philippines 3 47.40

2 304 Vietnam 7 47.68

3 172 Malaysia 6 47.76

4 269 Thailand 5 48.03

5 245 Singapore 8 48.26

6 125 Cambodia 4 49.76

7 150 DEUANPHENG XAYYAPHEAT Laos 2 50.46

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

400m Men Round 1

Sea Games Record wind 

Name

NHAT HOANG TRAN

ABDUL WAFIY ROSLAN

LAKKI YUYAMADU

ZUBIN PERCY MUNCHERJI

YATPITOU CHANTIVEA

Time 9.45 AM



Event 202 H2 9.37 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 184 Malaysia 2 47.11

2 211 FREDERICK CABATU RAMIREZ Philippines 6 47.12

3 297 JOSHUA ROBERT ATKINSON Thailand 3 47.17

4 310 Vietnam 5 47.43

5 256 THIRUBEN  S/O THANA RAJAN Singapore 4 47.48

6 108 Cambodia 7 58.45

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

400m Men Round 1

Sea Games Record wind 

Name

UMAR OSMAN

DINH SON TRAN

LAI PISETH

Time 9.45 AM



Event 203 9.45 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Point

1 276 SUTTISAK SINGKHON Thailand 41.73 700

2 233 ARIES BAÑEZ TOLEDO Philippines 32.75 519

3 237 JANRY BORINAGA UBAS Philippines 32.35 511

4 168 WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN Malaysia 28.60 437

32nd Sea Games

Name

Time 10.30 AM

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

Discus Throw Men Decathlon 7

Sea Games Record wind 



Event 204 11.00 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Point

1 237 JANRY BORINAGA UBAS Philippines 4.90 880

2 276 SUTTISAK SINGKHON Thailand 4.20 673

3 233 ARIES BAÑEZ TOLEDO Philippines 4.20 673

4 168 WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN Malaysia NM  -

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

Pole Vault Men Decathalon 8

Sea Games Record wind 

Time 12.50 AM

Name



Event 205 4.00 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Point

1 276 Thailand 57.46 700

2 233 Philippines 49.91 587

3 168 Malaysia 46.47 537

4 237 Philippines 48.56 567

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

Javelin Throw Men Decathlon 9

Sea Games Record wind 

Name

SUTTISAK SINGKHON

ARIES BAÑEZ TOLEDO

WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN

JANRY BORINAGA UBAS

Time 5.10 PM



Event 206 Final 4.05 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result wind

1 237 Philippines 7.85 -0.2

2 321 Vietnam 7.66 -0.4

3 136 SAPWATURRAHMAN SAPWATURRAHMAN Indonesia 7.62 -0.1

4 148 XAIDAVANH VONGSAVANH Laos 7.53 -0.3

5 324 Vietnam 7.52 -0.1

6 141 Indonesia 7.47 -0.6

7 161 MUHAMMAD SHAHRIZAL NASHARUDDIN Malaysia 7.21 -0.2

8 223 JOHN MARVIN RAFOLS Philippines 7.19 -0.3

9 154 MUHAMMAD SUNIK MUSLIMIN Malaysia 6.97 -0.2

10 116 Cambodia 6.83 -0.9

11 103 Cambodia 6.65 -0.2

273 PUNYAPHAT MEEBOONIAD Thailand DNF

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

Long Jump Men

Sea Games Record wind 

Name

JANRY UBAS

TIEN TRONG NGUYEN

VAN NGHIA PHAM

SUWANDI WIJAYA

ROEM CHANROTHA

HOEUN CHAV

Time 6.10 PM



Event 207 Final 4.10 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 510 THANLADA THONGCHOMPHUNUT Thailand 1.79

2 564 Vietnam 1.77

3 504 Singapore 1.73

4 452 Malaysia 1.69

4 540 Vietnam 1.69

429 Malaysia DNS

413 Cambodia NM

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

Hight Jump Women 

Sea Games Record wind 

Name

THI DIEM PHAM

MICHELLE SNG SUAT LI  

YAP SEAN YEE

THANH VY NGUYEN

NGU JIA XIN

SUN SOKLIM

Time 6.10 PM



Event 208 4.30 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result
1 451 Malaysia 3 52.53
2 563 Vietnam 7 53.27
3 549 Vietnam 5 53.84
4 473 Philippines 4 54.69
5 490 Philippines 8 56.41
6 525 Thailand 6 57.54
7 537 Thailand 1 57.76

405 Cambodia 2 DNS
441 Malaysia 9 DNS

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

400m Women Final

Sea Games Record wind 
Name

SHEREEN SAMSON  VALLABOUY
THI HUYEN NGUYEN
THI HANG NGUYEN
MAUREEN SCHRIJVERS
JESSEL LUMAPAS
BENNY NONTANAM
THIPPHANET MEECHAN
BEN SEYHA
CHELSEA CASSIOPEA  EVALI BOPULAS

Time 5.00 PM



Event 209 Final 4.40 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result
1 292 Thailand 17.84
2 302 Vietnam 17.39
3 164 Malaysia 17.30
4 177 Malaysia 16.67
5 219 Philippines 16.14
6 277 Thailand 16.06
7 224 Philippines 15.93
8 115 Cambodia 14.65
9 126 Cambodia 13.19

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

Shot Put Men
Sea Games Record wind 

Name
JAKKAPAT NOISRI
THANH BINH PHAN
MUHAMMAD ZIYAD  ZOLKEFLI
JONAH CHANG RIGAN
WILLIAM EDWARD MORRISON
THONGCHAI SILAMOOL
JOHN ALBERT CASOL MANTUA
SIM SAMEDY
PANG CHAMROEUN VITHIEAR

Time 6.30 PM



Event 210 4.45 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 184 Malaysia 4 46.34

2 226 UMAJESTY WESLEY LACHICA WILLIAMS Philippines 5 46.52

3 211 FREDERICK CABATU RAMIREZ Philippines 6 46.63

4 297 JOSHUA ROBERT ATKINSON Thailand 7 46.90

5 256 THIRUBEN  S/O THANA RAJAN Singapore 2 47.90

6 304 Vietnam 3 48.26

7 172 Malaysia 8 49.17

8 310 Vietnam 1 1:01.20

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

400m Men Final

Sea Games Record wind 

Name

UMAR OSMAN

NHAT HOANG TRAN

ABDUL WAFIY ROSLAN

DINH SON TRAN

Time 5.20 PM



Event 211 5.00 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 275 Thailand 14:34.77

2 227 Philippines 14:36.45

3 133 Indonesia 14:43.45

4 242 SOH RUI YONG GUILLAUME Singapore 14:48.43

5 196 Myanmar 14:53.22

6 300 Timor-Leste 15:01.79

7 214 EDUARD JOSH FULLON BUENAVISTA Philippines 15:07.30

8 117 Cambodia 15:09.65

9 319 Vietnam 15:17.19

10 174 Malaysia 15:31.81

11 306 Vietnam 15:37.41

12 260 PONGSAKORN SUKSAWAT Thailand 15:40.26

13 192 Myanmar 15:43.89

14 175 DAREN JAMES NAIR RODNEY JAMES Malaysia 15:48.96

15 241 Singapore 15:51.63

16 118 Cambodia 17:36.15

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

5000 Men Final

Sea Games Record wind 

Name

KIERAN TUNTIVATE

SONNY MONTENEGRO WAGDOS

ROBI SYIANTURI

THAN HTIKE SOE

FELISBERTO DE DEUS

YAN VIBOL

QUOC LUAT DO

MUHAMMAD IKBOLASEN MD KAMAL HUSSAIN

VAN THAO LE

SAN NAING

JEEVANEESH SOUNDARARAJAH

KLAING BABUNNARA

Time 5.40 PM



Event 212 5.30 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 561 Vietnam 4 4:16.85

2 553 Vietnam 8 4:24.57

3 502 Singapore 9 4:26.33

4 442 SAVINDER KAUR  JOGINDR SINGH Malaysia 1 4:29.10

5 424 Laos 10 4:35.16

6 417 MUTIARA OKTARANI NURUL AL PASHA Indonesia 6 4:38.64

7 539 Timor-Leste 3 4:41.41

8 449 Malaysia 5 5:00.09

9 533 PATTARAWAN CHANPOLTHO Thailand 2 5:06.15

401 Cambodia 7 DNS

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

1500m Women Final

Sea Games Record wind 

Name

THI OANH NGUYEN

THI NGAN BUI

GOH CHUI LING 

LODKEO INTHAKUMMAN

ÂNGELA FREITAS DE FÁTIMA ARAÚJO

GEETHA SIVARAJA

BOU SAMNANG

Time 6.00 PM



Event 213 5.50 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 561 Vietnam 10:34.37

2 487 Philippines 10:40.96

3 551 Vietnam 11:00.85

4 476 Philippines 11:19.16

Time 6.29 PM

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

3000m Steeplechase Women

Sea Games Record wind 

Name

THI OANH NGUYEN

JOIDA GADOT GAGNAO

THI HUONG NGUYEN

ABEGAIL ANDRES MANZANO



Event 214 Final 6.35 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 233 Philippines 5:00.63

2 276 Thailand 5:00.91

3 237 Philippines 5:51.80

168 Malaysia DQ TR-17.6

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

1500m Men Decathlon 10

Sea Games Record wind 

Name

ARIES BAÑEZ TOLEDO

SUTTISAK SINGKHON

JANRY BORINAGA UBAS

WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN

Time 7.10 PM



Event

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 276 Thailand 7468

2 237 Philippines 6923

3 233 Philippines 6891

4 168 Malaysia 5090

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23

ARIES BAÑEZ TOLEDO

WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN

Time 07.40 PM

Men Decathlon

Sea Games Record wind 

Name

SUTTISAK SINGKHON

JANRY BORINAGA UBAS





Event 301 9.00 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 567 THANH GIANG HOANG Vietnam 6 14.49

2 545 LINH NA NGUYEN Vietnam 3 14.57

3 516 SUNISA KHOTSEEMUEANG Thailand 7 14.76

4 484 SARAH NOVENO DEQUINAN Philippines 4 14.77

5 437 NORLIYANA  KAMARUDDIN Malaysia 5 15.26

6 444 ENG  MAY XIN WINNIE Malaysia 8 15.74

Name

Time 9.10 AM

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

10-May-23

100m Hurdles Women Heptathon 1

Sea Games Record : 5,889 Wassana Winato Thailand wind 0.0



Event 302 H1 9.20 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 555 THI MY TIEN HUYNH Vietnam 6 13.50

2 419 EMILIA NOVA Indonesia 3 13.87

3 485 JELLY DIANNE CASALME PARAGILE Philippines 7 13.92

4 430 FARAH SYAKIRA  AZIFSAFARIN Malaysia 5 14.90

425 KHANMALAIPHONE BOUNYAVEUN Laos 4 DQ TR-16.8

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Time 9.45 AM

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

10-May-23

100m Hurdles Women Round 1

Sea Games Record wind 0.0

Name



Event 302 H2 9.27 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 556 THI NGUYEN BUI Vietnam 7 13.46

2 422 DINA AULIA Indonesia 6 13.51

3 536 NATCHAYA CHAOPAKPANG Thailand 3 14.23

4 469 MELISSA DAVALOS ESCOTON Philippines 4 14.35

5 405 BEN SEYHA Cambodia 5 DNS

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

10-May-23

100m Hurdles Women Round 1

Sea Games Record : 12.85 Trecia Roberts Thailand wind -0.1

Name

Time 9.45 AM



Event 303 9.40 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Point

1 437 NORLIYANA  KAMARUDDIN Malaysia 1.81 991

2 484 SARAH NOVENO DEQUINAN Philippines 1.72 879

3 516 SUNISA KHOTSEEMUEANG Thailand 1.69 842

4 545 LINH NA NGUYEN Vietnam 1.66 806

5 567 THANH GIANG HOANG Vietnam 1.63 771

444 ENG  MAY XIN WINNIE Malaysia DNS -

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

10-May-23

High Jump Women Heptathalon 2

Sea Games Record : 5,889 Wassana Winato Thailand wind 

32nd Sea Games

Name

Time 10.50 AM



Event 304 04.00 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Point

1 516 SUNISA KHOTSEEMUEANG Thailand 11.73 643

2 545 LINH NA NGUYEN Vietnam 11.30 615

3 437 NORLIYANA  KAMARUDDIN Malaysia 10.59 568

4 484 SARAH NOVENO DEQUINAN Philippines 10.57 567

5 567 THANH GIANG HOANG Vietnam 8.01 400

444 ENG  MAY XIN WINNIE Malaysia  r  -

Shot Put  Women Heptathlon 3

Sea Games Record : 5,889 Wassana Winato Thailand wind 0.0

Name

Time 5.30 PM

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

10-May-23



Event 305 Final 4.15 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 251 ANG CHEN XIANG Singapore 5 13.831

1 281 NATTHAPHON DANSUNGNOEN Thailand 6 13.831

3 208 JOHN CRISTOPHER CABANG TOLENTINO Philippines 4 13.855

4 217 CLINTON KINGSLEY  N/A BAUTISTA Philippines 7 14.127

5 156 SHAREEM ALEIMRAN  ABDUL RAHEEM Malaysia 1 14.672

6 149 KONGKHAM KHEUABMAVONG Laos 3 16.934

7 113 PHAN PHANNCHI Cambodia 2 17.010

183 BENEDICT  IAN GAWOK Malaysia 8 DNF

32nd Sea Games

Name

Time 8.00 PM

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

10-May-23

110m Hurdles Men 

Sea Games Record : 13.69 Jumras Ritthidet Thailand wind -0.1



Event 306 Final 4.35 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 555 THI MY TIEN HUYNH Vietnam 3 13.50

2 556 THI NGUYEN BUI Vietnam 6 13.52

3 422 DINA AULIA Indonesia 4 13.59

4 419 EMILIA NOVA Indonesia 5 13.96

5 485 JELLY DIANNE CASALME PARAGILE Philippines 8 14.01

6 536 NATCHAYA CHAOPAKPANG Thailand 7 14.23

7 469 MELISSA DAVALOS ESCOTON Philippines 1 14.33

8 430 FARAH SYAKIRA  AZIFSAFARIN Malaysia 2 14.79

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

10-May-23

100m Hurdles Women

Sea Games Record : 12.85 Trecia Roberts Thailand wind 0.0

Name

Time 6.00 PM



Event 307 Final 4.40 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 513 CHONTHICHA KHABUT Thailand 4.05

2 440 NOR SARAH ADI Malaysia 4.05

3 486 NATALIE ROSE STEINLAGE UY Philippines 4.00

4 415 DIVA RENATTA JAYADI Indonesia 4.00

5 509 CHAYANISA CHOMCHUENDEE Thailand 3.95

6 418 MARIA ANDRIANI MELABESSY Indonesia 3.45

- 468 ALYANA JOYCE MARTINEZ NICOLAS Philippines NM

- 497 RACHEL ISABEL YANG BINGJIE Singapore NM

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

10-May-23

Pole Vault Women 

Sea Games Record : 4.25 Uy Natalie Rose Steinlage Philippines wind 

32nd Sea Games

Name

Time 7.45 PM



Event 308 Final 4.50 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Wind

1 421 MARIA NATALIA LONDA Indonesia 6.28 -0.1

2 542 THI THU THAO BUI Vietnam 6.13 -1.2

3 557 THI LOAN BUI Vietnam 6.02 -0.6

4 526 PARINYA CHUAIMAROENG Thailand 6.00 -1.1

5 528 SUPAWAT CHOOTHONG Thailand 5.78 -1.1

6 439 NURUL ASHIKIN  ABAS Malaysia 5.67 -0.8

7 423 SILINA PHA APHAY Laos 5.17 -0.8

8 408 POK PISEY Cambodia 4.76 -0.1

471 ABCD FERNANDO AGAMANOS Philippines DNS

Long Jump Women

Sea Games Record : 6.71 Marestella Torres Philippines wind 

Name

Time 7.00 PM

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

10-May-23



Event 310 Final 5.00 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 512 SUBENRAT INSAENG Thailand 57.69

2 434 TING QUEENIE KUNG NI Malaysia 50.73

3 560 THI CAM DUNG LE Vietnam 45.08

4 443 NUR ATIQAH SUFIAH  MD HANIZAM Malaysia 44.39

5 410 PHON SOVANNARA Cambodia 29.75

6 508 AREERAT INTADIS Thailand 24.18

32nd Sea Games

Name

Time 5.55PM

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

10-May-23

Discus Throw Women

Sea Games Record : 60.33 Subenrat Insaeng Thailand wind 



Event 311 Heat 1 5.00 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 176 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI WAN ZAHARI Malaysia 1:53.87 Q

2 303 VAN DUNG GIANG Vietnam 1:54.21 Q

3 203 MIN MIN ZAW Myanmar 1:54.86 Q

4 298 MANUEL BELO AMARAL ATAÍDE Timor-Leste 1:55.24

5 255 HARIHARAN S/O KRIHSNA Singapore 1:57.68 qR TR-17.2.1

6 111 YUN  VIRAK Cambodia 1:58.94

7 225 EDWIN BARTOLOME GIRON Philippines 3:33.02

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

10-May-23

800m Men 

Sea Games Record : 1:48.29 Samson Vellabouy Malaysia wind 

Name

Time 8.10PM



Event 311 Heat 2 5.07 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 110 CHHUN BUNTHORN Cambodia 1:52.17 Q

2 322 DUC PHUOC LUONG Vietnam 1:53.08 Q

3 210 MARIANO REDUBAN MASANO Philippines 1:53.33 Q

4 188 MAHESWAREN SUNMUGOM Malaysia 1:53.68 q

5 297 JOSHUA ROBERT ATKINSON Thailand 1:54.26 q

6 191 HEIN HTET AUNG Myanmar 1:54.84

7 248 SHAWN CHIA WEI EN Singapore 1:57.19

146 WAHYUDI PUTRA Indonesia DNS

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

10-May-23

800m Men 

Sea Games Record : 1:48.29 Samson Vellabouy Malaysia wind 

32nd Sea Games

Name

Time 8.15 PM



Event 312 5.45 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Point

1 567 THANH GIANG HOANG Vietnam 25.16 872

2 545 LINH NA NGUYEN Vietnam 25.26 863

3 484 SARAH NOVENO DEQUINAN Philippines 26.10 788

4 516 SUNISA KHOTSEEMUEANG Thailand 26.15 784

5 437 NORLIYANA  KAMARUDDIN Malaysia 26.84 725

444 ENG  MAY XIN WINNIE Malaysia DNS DNS

200m Women Heptathlon 4

Sea Games Record : 5,889 Wassana Winato Thailand wind 0.0

Name

Time 6.20 PM

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

9-May-23



Event 313 Final 6.00 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 308 TRUNG CUONG NGUYEN Vietnam 8:51.99

2 316 TIEN LONG LE Vietnam 8:53.62

3 143 PANDU SUKARYA Indonesia 8:55.05

4 137 ATJONG TIO PURWANTO Indonesia 8:55.49

5 221 JUNEL GOBOTIA Philippines 8:59.27

6 214 EDUARD JOSH BUENAVISTA Philippines 9:17.62

7 175 DAREN JAMES NAIR RODNEY JAMES Malaysia 9:24.21

8 104 Cambodia 10:36.06

9 120 SORN PISEY Cambodia 10:42.85

32nd Sea Games

Name

Time 6.40 PM

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

10-May-23

3000m Steeplechase Men

Sea Games Record : 8:40.77 Eduardo Buenavista Philippines wind 

RI UDOM



Event 314 Final 6.40 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane
517
527
521
524
541
565
554
569
431
448
433
438
492
493
494
495
472
482
489
478
402
409
408
406

32nd Sea Games

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

10-May-23

Le  Thi  Mong  Tuyen / Do Thi Quyen / Tran Thi Yen Hoa / Le Tu Chinh

4x100m Women

Sea Games Record : 43.88 Vietnam Team

Name

Thailand

Vietnam

Malaysia

Singapore

Philippines

Cambodia

1

2

3

4

5

6

SUPAWAN THIPAT
SUPANICH POOLKERD
ON-UMA CHATTHA
ATHICHA PHETKUN
THI THU HA
TU CHINH LE
THANH TRUC KHA
DU Y HOANG
AZREEN NABILA ALIAS
ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH  ZULKIFLI
NUR AFRINA  BATRISYIA
NUR AISHAH ROFINA ALING
VERONICA SHANTI  PEREIRA
ELIZABETH-ANN TANSHEE RU 
ENRIQUEZ ROXANNE ROSE ZULUETA
CLARA GOH SI HUI 
LIANNE DIANA ABELLANOSA PAMA

KYLA ASHLEY RICHARDSON
KAYLA ANISE RICHARDSON

KRISTINA MARIE KNOTT
DUONG SREYPHEAP
SANG LIDA
POK PISEY
KAN SREYROTH

44.24

44.51

44.58

45.16

45.17

49.5

3

4

2

6

1

5

Time 7.45 PM



Event 315 Final 7.10 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

145
144
138
131
284
263
264
274
185
163
179
169
254
247
240
249
208
207
222
226
149
151
150
148
124
125
107
129

Time 8.30 PM

6

3

8

7

1

2

3

3

5

6

 -

NOEB CHANYOURONG

Singapore

Philippines

Laos

Cambodia

39.36

41.02

41.44

DNF

ALHRYAN LABITA
UMAJESTY WESLEY LACHICA WILLIAMS

Indonesia

Thailand

Malaysia

39.11

39.13

39.36

2

5

4

KONGKHAM KHEUABMAVONG
SORSY PHOMPHAKDI
DEUANPHENG XAYYAPHEAT
XAIDAVANH VONGSAVANH
PEN SOKONG
YATPITOU CHANTIVEA
TORT SALIN

JONATHAN  NYEPA
MUHAMMAD HAIQAL HANAFI
KHAIRUL HAFIZ JANTAN
MARK LEE REN 
JOSHUA CHUA HANWEI 
XANDER HO ANN HENG 
MARC BRIAN LOUIS
JOHN CRISTOPHER CABANG TOLENTINO
ANFERNEE TALABOC LOPENA

WAHYU SETIAWAN
LALU MUHAMMAD ZOHRI
BAYU KERTANEGARA
SUDIRMAN HADI
THAWATCHAI HIMAIAD
SORAOAT DAPBANG
SITTIPHON DONPRITEE
CHAYUT KHONGPRASIT
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR ISMAIL

Name

Sayan Namwong/ Worasit Vechaphut/ Reanchai Seehawong/ Aktawat

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

10-May-23

4x100m Relay Men 

Sea Games Record : 38.58 Thailand Team wind 

32nd Sea Games





Event 401 9.00 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Point

1 545 LINH NA NGUYEN Vietnam 5.98 843

2 567 THANH GIANG HOANG Vietnam 5.98 843

3 484 SARAH NOVENO DEQUINAN Philippines 5.74 771

4 516 SUNISA KHOTSEEMUEANG Thailand 5.66 747

5 437 NORLIYANA  KAMARUDDIN Malaysia 5.37 663

 - 444 ENG  MAY XIN WINNIE Malaysia  -  -

Name

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

11-May-23

Long Jump Women Heptathlon 5

Sea Games Record : 5,889 Wassana Winato Thailand

Time 9.45 AM



Event 402 H1 9.30 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 317 CONG LICH QUACH Vietnam 53.37 Q 4

2 222 ALHRYAN LABITA Philippines 53.82 Q 8

3 239 CALVIN QUEK JUN JIE Singapore 54.76 Q 3

4 150 DEUANPHENG XAYYAPHEAT Laos 55.32 q 6

5 285 THAWATCHAI KHONGJEAM Thailand 55.89 7

6 113 PHAN PHANNCHI Cambodia 01:01.5 5

11-May-23

400m Hurdles Men

Sea Games Record : 49.40sec. Cray  Eric  Shauwn PHI in Singapore 10/6/2015

Name

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

Time 9.45 AM



Event 402 H2 9.37 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 206 ERIC SHAUWN CRAY Philippines 52.73 Q 8

2 181 RUSLEM ZIKRY PUTRA  ROSELI Malaysia 53.02 Q 6

3 281 NATTHAPHON DANSUNGNOEN Thailand 53.71 Q 3

4 132 HALOMOAN EDWIN BINSAR Indonesia 55.5 q 5

5 309 DUC SON NGUYEN Vietnam 57.78 4

7 122 PHAN SOKHENG Cambodia 01:01.6 7

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

11-May-23

400m Hurdles Men

Sea Games Record : 49.40sec. Cray  Eric  Shauwn PHI in Singapore 10/6/2015

Name

Time 9.50 AM



Event 403 10.00 AM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Point

1 484 SARAH NOVENO DEQUINAN Philippines 46.8 798

2 516 SUNISA KHOTSEEMUEANG Thailand 41.72 700

3 545 LINH NA NGUYEN Vietnam 40.59 679

4 567 THANH GIANG HOANG Vietnam 35.23 576

5 437 NORLIYANA  KAMARUDDIN Malaysia 30.67 489

 - 444 ENG  MAY XIN WINNIE Malaysia  -  -

32nd Sea Games

Name

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

11-May-23

Javelin Throw Heptathlon 6

Sea Games Record : 5,889 Wassana Winato Thailand

Time 10.50 AM



Event 404 Final 04.00 PM

Sea Games Record : 56.06 sec. Nguyen  Thi  Huyen VIE in Kuala Lumpur 22/8/2017

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 563 THI HUYEN NGUYEN Vietnam 56.29 4

2 475 ROBYN LAUREN CRISOSTOMO BROWN Philippines 56.51 6

3 568 THI NGOC NGUYEN Vietnam 59.09 7

4 446 MANDY GOH LI Malaysia 1:00.70 5

5 522 ARISA WERUWANARAK Thailand 1:04.50 8

6 536 NATCHAYA CHAOPAKPANG Thailand 1:08.44 2

7 425 KHANMALAIPHONE BOUNYAVEUN Laos 1:09.78 3

400m Hurdles Women

Name

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

11-May-23

Time 4.30 PM



Event 405 Final 4.05 PM

Sea Games Record : 16.77m Ismail  Muhammad  Hakimi MAS in Kuala Lumpur 23/8/2017

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Wind

1 170 ANDRE ANURA Malaysia 16.06 0.0

2 231 RONNE AUXILIO MALIPAY Philippines 15.74 -0.1

3 220 MARK HARRY ALOTO DIONES Philippines 15.70 0.1

4 311 THUONG DUC NGUYEN Vietnam 15.66 -0.1

5 313 VAN DIEN TRAN Vietnam 15.61 0.1

6 280 PRATCHAYA TEPPARAK Thailand 15.58 -0.1

7 187 MUHAMMAD IZZUL HANIFF  MOHD RAFFI Malaysia 15.38 -0.1

8 294 PHUMIPHAT KHUNMANGKON Thailand 15.31 -0.2

9 136 SAPWATURRAHMAN SAPWATURRAHMAN Indonesia 14.75 -0.2

10 116 ROEM CHANROTHA Cambodia 13.25 0.0

11 103 HOEUN CHAV Cambodia NM  -

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

11-May-23

Triple Jump Men

Name

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Time 6.20 PM



Event 406 Final 4.20 PM

Sea Games Record : 59.50m Wong Tuck Yim SIN in Brunei 8/08/1999

Place Bib No. NOC. Result

1 180 MUHAMMAD IRFAN SHAMSHUDDIN Malaysia 57.83

2 266 KIADPRADID SRISAI Thailand 51.89

3 288 BANDIT SINGHATONGKUL Thailand 50.02

4 302 THANH BINH PHAN Vietnam 48.42

5 157 KAMAL FARHAN  A RAHMAN Malaysia 46.76

6 224 JOHN ALBERT CASOL MANTUA Philippines 45.63

7 219 WILLIAM EDWARD MORRISON Philippines 44.14

8 115 SIM SAMEDY Cambodia 37.58

 - 106 MEY VETY Cambodia NM

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

11-May-23

Discus Throw Men

Name

32nd Sea Games

Time 6.00 PM



Event 407 Final 4.20 PM

Sea Games Record : 49.40 sec. Cray  Eric  Shauwn PHI in Singapore 10/6/2015

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 206 ERIC SHAUWN CRAY Philippines 50.03 4

2 281 NATTHAPHON DANSUNGNOEN Thailand 50.73 8

3 239 CALVIN QUEK JUN JIE Singapore 50.75 7

4 132 HALOMOAN EDWIN BINSAR Indonesia 51.54 2

5 181 RUSLEM ZIKRY PUTRA  ROSELI Malaysia 52.26 6

6 317 CONG LICH QUACH Vietnam 53.06 3

7 222 ALHRYAN LABITA Philippines 53.89 5

8 150 DEUANPHENG XAYYAPHEAT Laos 55.40 1

11-May-23

400m Hurdles Men

Name

Time 5.00 PM

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  



Event 408 Final 4.25 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result

1 508 AREERAT INTADIS Thailand 16.71

2 420 EKI FEBRI EKAWATI Indonesia 15.24

3 445 NANI SAHIRAH  MARYATA Malaysia 14.44

4 427 NURRUL AININ SYAUQINA Malaysia 12.56

5 477 JAMELA PODEROSO DE ASIS Philippines 12.46

6 512 SUBENRAT INSAENG Thailand 12.12

7 474 AIRA BUAN TEODOSIO Philippines 11.80

8 496 MELISSA YEE WAI TENG Singapore 11.69

9 410 PHON SOVANNARA Cambodia 11.37

10 407 NEANG MONIKA Cambodia 11.33

Time 6.15 PM

Name

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

11-May-23

Shot Put Women

Sea Games Record : 18.20m Du  Xianhui SIN in Hanoi 7/12/2003



Event 409 Final 4.30 PM

Sea Games Record : '2:02.39 sec Hang  Truong  Thanh VIE in Nakhonratchasima '8/12/2007

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 543 THI THU HA NGUYEN Vietnam 2:08.55

2 553 THI NGAN BUI Vietnam 2:08.96

3 502 GOH CHUI LING Singapore 2:09.15

4 481 BERNALYN N/A BEJOY Philippines 2:09.20

5 417 MUTIARA OKTARANI NURUL AL PASHA Indonesia 2:14.35

6 442 SAVINDER KAUR  JOGINDR SINGH Malaysia 2:15.77

7 432 HIZILLAWANTY JAMAIN Malaysia 2:16.92

8 511 RUEDEE NETTHAI Thailand 2:18.25

9 533 PATTARAWAN CHANPOLTHO Thailand 2:20.96

10 406 KAN SREYROTH Cambodia 2:24.46

 - 480 MARISOL ERVERA AMARGA Philippines DNS

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

11-May-23

800m Women

Name

Time 4.45 PM



Event 410 Final 4.50 PM

Sea Games Record : '1:48.29 Samson Vellabouy MAS in Kualalumpur 24/08/1989

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 110 CHHUN BUNTHORN Cambodia 1:52.91

2 322 DUC PHUOC LUONG Vietnam 1:53.34

3 176 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI WAN ZAHARI Malaysia 1:53.86

4 210 MARIANO REDUBAN MASANO Philippines 1:53.96

5 303 VAN DUNG GIANG Vietnam 1:54.98

6 188 MAHESWAREN SUNMUGOM Malaysia 1:55.39

7 203 MIN MIN ZAW Myanmar 1:55.99

8 255 HARIHARAN S/O KRIHSNA (qualified by rule 17.2.1)Singapore 1:57.98

 - 297 JOSHUA ROBERT ATKINSON Thailand DNS

Name

Time 5.10 PM

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

11-May-23

800m Men 



Event 411 5.10 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Point

1 567 THANH GIANG HOANG Vietnam 2:22.44 791

2 545 LINH NA NGUYEN Vietnam 2:29.60 698

3 484 SARAH NOVENO DEQUINAN Philippines 2:29.89 694

4 516 SUNISA KHOTSEEMUEANG Thailand 2:32.39 663

5 437 NORLIYANA  KAMARUDDIN Malaysia 2:37.46 602

 - 444 ENG  MAY XIN WINNIE Malaysia DNS  -

32nd Sea Games

Name

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

11-May-23

800m Women Heptathlon 7

Sea Games Record : 5,889 Wassana Winato Thailand

Time 6.oo PM



Event 412 Final 5.35 PM

Sea Games Record : 29:19.62 sec Eduardo Buenavista PHI in Hanoi 7/12/2003

Place Bib No. NOC. Result Lane

1 142 RIKKI MARTHIN LUTHER SIMBOLON Indonesia 31:08.85

2 242 SOH RUI YONG GUILLAUME Singapore 31:10.70

3 196 THAN HTIKE SOE Myanmar 31:25.55

4 130 AGUS PRAYOGO Indonesia 31:53.52

5 300 FELISBERTO DE DEUS Timor-Leste 32:27.76

6 319 QUOC LUAT DO Vietnam 32:36.32

7 117 YAN VIBOL Cambodia 32:53.07

8 227 SONNY WAGDOS Philippines 33:00.23

9 215 RICHARD SALANO Philippines 34:12.04

10 174 MUHAMMAD IKBOLASEN MD KAMAL HUSSAIN Malaysia 34:14.55

11 165 POO VASANTHAN  SUBRAMANIAM Malaysia 34:20.14

12 121 OUK ROHIT Cambodia 34:44.19

13 301 QUOC ANH NGUYEN Vietnam 35:05.44

14 192 SAN NAING Myanmar 35:36.67

15 246 SHAUN  GOH BOON HEE Singapore 37:31.25

 - 275 KIERAN TUNTIVATE Thailand DNS

Time 6.55 PM

10,000m Men 

Name

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

11-May-23



Event

Place Bib No. NOC. Result

1 545 LINH NA NGUYEN Vietnam 5,403

2 484 SARAH NOVENO DEQUINAN Philippines 5,369

3 516 SUNISA KHOTSEEMUEANG Thailand 5,253

4 567 THANH GIANG HOANG Vietnam 5,163

5 437 NORLIYANA  KAMARUDDIN Malaysia 4,846

 - 444 ENG  MAY XIN WINNIE Malaysia DNF  -

Women Heptathlon 

Sea Games Record : 5,889 Wassana Winato Thailand

Name

Time 6.oo PM

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

11-May-23





Event 501 Heat 1 9.00 AM

Sea Games Record : 11.28 sec. Lydia  De  Vega PHI in Jakarta 16/09/1987

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 527 SUPANICH POOLKERD Thailand 8 11.63 Q

2 478 KRISTINA MARIE KNOTT Philippines 7 11.66 Q

3 448 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH  ZULKIFLI Malaysia 6 11.69 Q

4 569 DU Y HOANG Vietnam 3 11.73 q

5 493 ELIZABETH-ANN TAN SHEE RU Singapore 5 12.0 q

6 409 SANG LIDA Cambodia 4 12.39

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

12-May-23

100m Women

Name

Time 9.10 AM



Event 501 Heat 2 9.07 AM

Sea Games Record : 11.28 sec. Lydia  De  Vega PHI in Jakarta 16/09/1987

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 492 VERONICA SHANTI  PEREIRA Singapore 2 11.49 Q

2 558 THI NHI YEN TRAN Vietnam 4 11.71 Q

3 438 NUR AISHAH ROFINA ALING Malaysia 6 12.04 Q

4 521 ON-UMA CHATTHA Thailand 7 12.28

5 482 KAYLA ANISE RICHARDSON Philippines 8 12.40

6 423 SILINA PHA APHAY Laos 5 12.59

7 402 DUONG SREYPHEAP Cambodia 3 12.71

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

12-May-23

100m Women

Name

Time 9.20 AM

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result



Event 502 Heat 1 9.15 AM

Sea Games Record : 10.17 sec. Wibowo  Suryo  Agung INA in Vientiane 13/12/2009

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 179 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL HANAFI Malaysia 7 10.47 Q

2 263 SORAOAT DAPBANG Thailand 4 10.50 Q

3 145 WAHYU SETIAWAN Indonesia 5 10.66

4 102 MUHAMMAD NOOR FIRDAUS AR-RASYID Brunei Darussalam 3 10.81

5 129 NOEB CHANYOURONG Cambodia 8 10.86

6 148 XAIDAVANH VONGSAVANH Laos 6 10.87

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

12-May-23

100m Men

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Name

Time 9.25 AM



Event 502 Heat 2 9.22 AM

Sea Games Record : 10.17 sec. Wibowo  Suryo  Agung INA in Vientiane 13/12/2009

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 169 KHAIRUL HAFIZ JANTAN Malaysia 7 10.37 Q

2 314 NGOC NGHIA NGAN Vietnam 8 10.47 Q

3 249 MARC BRIAN LOUIS Singapore 3 10.52 q

4 144 LALU MUHAMMAD ZOHRI Indonesia 4 10.56 q

5 207 ANFERNEE TALABOC LOPENA Philippines 5 10.86

6 151 SORSY PHOMPHAKDI Laos 6 10.91

Time 9.40 AM

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

12-May-23

100m Men

Name

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result



Event 502 Heat 3 9.29 AM

Sea Games Record : 10.17 sec. Wibowo  Suryo  Agung INA in Vientiane 13/12/2009

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 124 PEN SOKONG Cambodia 7 10.8 Q

2 247 JOSHUA HANWEI CHUA Singapore 5 10.93 Q

3 101 ABDUL HAKEEM  ISMAIL Brunei Darussalam 4 11.25

 - 197 LWIN MOE Myanmar 3 DNS

 - 289 PURIPOL BOONSON Thailand 6 DNS

Name

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

12-May-23

100m Men

Time  9.45 AM



Event 503 Final 4.00 PM

Sea Games Record : 2.24 m Loo  Kum  Zee MAS in Chiangmai 14/12/1995

Place Bib No. NOC. Result

1 282 TAWAN KAEODAM Thailand 2.27 CR

2 305 DUC ANH VU Vietnam 2.17

3 326 FARELL GLENN FELIX JERUS Malaysia 2.15

4 159 MOHAMAD EIZLAN DAHALAN Malaysia 2.15

5 236 LEONARD CANTILLO GROSPE Philippines 2.13

6 283 KOBSIT SITTICHAI Thailand 2.07

7 213 ERNIE CABANZA  CALIPAY Philippines 2.01

8 105 YAN CHAN Cambodia 1.95

9 128 KHEM NHORK Cambodia 1.85

200 MOE OO Myanmar DNS

High Jump Men

Name

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

12-May-23

Time 6.15 PM



Event 504 Final 4.10 PM

Sea Games Record : 56.37 Lo  Thi  Hoang VIE in Hanoi, Vietnam 18/05/2022

Place Bib No. NOC. Result

1 530 JARIYA WICHAIDIT Thailand 52.60

2 466 GENNAH ASTORGA MALAPIT Philippines 49.55

3 483 EVALYN  BARBA PALABRICA Philippines 48.31

4 435 NG JING XUAN Malaysia 44.58

5 505 SUPISARA NGERNDIST Thailand 43.28

6 447 PAVITHRAA DEVI JAYAINDRAAN Malaysia 48.31

464 AYE CHAN BO Myanmar DNS

Time 5.25 PM

Javelin Throw Women

Name

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

12-May-23



Event 505 Final 4.40 PM

Sea Games Record : 11.28 Lydia  De  Vega PHI in Jakarta 16/09/1987 wind 0.0

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 492 VERONICA SHANTI  PEREIRA Singapore 5 11.41

2 527 SUPANICH POOLKERD Thailand 4 11.58

3 558 THI NHI YEN TRAN Vietnam 3 11.75

4 448 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH  ZULKIFLI Malaysia 8 11.83

5 569 DU Y HOANG Vietnam 1 11.85

6 493 ELIZABETH-ANN TAN SHEE RU Singapore 2 11.96

7 438 NUR AISHAH ROFINA ALING Malaysia 7 12.12

 - 478 KRISTINA MARIE KNOTT Philippines 6 DNS

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

12-May-23

100m Women

Name

Time 5.00 PM

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result



Event 506 Final 4.50 PM

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

1 263 SORAOAT DAPBANG Thailand 8 10.369

2 249 MARC BRIAN LOUIS Singapore 1 10.382

3 179 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL HANAFI Malaysia 4 10.443

4 169 KHAIRUL HAFIZ JANTAN Malaysia 5 10.448

5 314 NGOC NGHIA NGAN Vietnam 6 10.460

6 247 JOSHUA HANWEI CHUA Singapore 7 10.776

7 124 PEN SOKONG Cambodia 3 10.797

144 LALU MUHAMMAD ZOHRI Indonesia 2 DNS

Time 6.10 PM

12-May-23

100m Men

Sea Games Record : 10.17 sec. Wibowo  Suryo  Agung INA in Vientiane WIND -0.1

Name

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  



Event 507 Final 5.00 PM

Sea Games Record : 32.49.47 sec. Triyaningsih  in Vientiane 17/12/2009

Place Bib No. NOC. Result

1 561 THI OANH NGUYEN Vietnam 35:11.53

2 559 THI HONG LE PHAM Vietnam 35:21.09

3 416 ODEKTA ELVINA NAIBAHO Indonesia 35:31.03

4 456 AYE AYE THAN Myanmar 36:02.54

5 467 CHRISTINE ORGANIZA HALLASGO Philippines 36:41.08

6 424 LODKEO INTHAKUMMAN Laos 37:29.58

7 503 VANESSA LEE YING ZHUANG Singapore 37:46.21

8 539 ÂNGELA FREITAS DE FÁTIMA ARAÚJO Timor-Leste 38:11.04

9 487 JOIDA GADOT GAGNAO Philippines 38:27.63

10 500 TOH TING XUAN Singapore 39:20.64

11 460 KHIN MAR SE Myanmar 39:28.59

12 403 LING RACHNA Cambodia 41:11.57

 - 411 JUN SOPHEA Cambodia DNS

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

12-May-23

10,000m Women

Name

Time 6.35 PM

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result



Event 508 Final 6.05 PM

Sea Games Record : 3:31.46 sec. Vietnam Team in Singapore 11/6/2015

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

568

566

549

563

475

481

490

473

520

522

515

527

441

446

436

451

PATCHARAPORN JONGKAIJAK

SUPANICH POOLKERD

1

THI NGOC NGUYEN

SHEREEN SAMSON  VALLABOUY

32nd Sea Games

Nguyen Thi Oanh / Nguyen Thi Thuy / Quach Thi Lan / Nguyen Thi Huyen

4 Malaysia 3 3:39.89

CHELSEA CASSIOPEA  EVALI BOPULAS

MANDY GOH LI

NURUL ALIAH MAISARAH NOR AZMI

Vietnam 6 3:33.05
THI MINH HANH HOANG

THI HANG NGUYEN

THI HUYEN NGUYEN

BERNALYN N/A BEJOY

JESSEL LUMAPAS

MAUREEN SCHRIJVERS

3

SUKANYA JANCHAONA

Thailand 5 3:39.29
ARISA WERUWANARAK

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

12-May-23

4x400m Relay Women

Name

Time 6.40 PM

2

ROBYN LAUREN CRISOSTOMO BROWN

Philippines 4 3:37.75



Event 509 Final 6.35 PM

Sea Games Record : 3:05.47 sec. Thailand Team in Chiangmai 15/12/1995

Place Bib No. NOC. Lane Result

211

230

216

226

296

284

295

297

172

182

160

184
317

315

304

310

244

245

256

239

UMAR OSMAN

5

NG CHIN HUI 

Singapore 3:10.116
ZUBIN PERCY MUNCHERJI

THRIUBEN S/O THANA RAJAN

CALVIN QUEK JUN JIE

2

4

CONG LICH QUACH

Vietnam 3:09.657
TUNG LAM NGUYEN

NHAT HOANG TRAN

DINH SON TRAN

3

ABDUL WAFIY ROSLAN

Malaysia 3:08.828
THARSHAN  SHANMUGAM

MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS  MOHAMAD ZEMI

12-May-23

4x400m Relay Men

Name

APISIT CHAMSRI

32nd Sea Games

Athletics Result

Morodok Techo National Stadium  

Chanon Keanchan/Wiroj Sornhirun/Yutthana Tonglex/Aktawat Sakulchan

3:07.235

Time 6.55 PM

FREDERICK CABATU RAMIREZ

Philippines
MICHAEL CARLO GRAFILO DEL PRADO

JOYME ALBAO SEQUITA

UMAJESTY WESLEY LACHICA WILLIAMS

THAWATCHAI HIMAIAD

SARAWUT NUANSI

JOSHUA ROBERT ATKINSON

1

Thailand

3:07.223


